Oceanographic Log Sheet

Name:

Location:

Water Temperature

Surface

Midwater

Bottom

Turbidity

Air
Temperature

Cloud Cover

Water
Roughness

Date

9AM.

77°F

75°F

71°F

18 inches

76°F

partly cloudy

calm

Noon

80°F

77°F

73°F

7 inches

80°F

partly cloudy

slightly choppy

3P.M.

81°F

79°F

74°F

8 inches

82°F

partly cloudy

slightly choppy

6 P.M.

76°F

78°F

72°F

16 inches

75°F

overcast

calm

Date

9AM.

Noon

3P.M.

6 P.M.

Date

9AM.

Noon

3P.M.

6 P.M.

Date

9AM.

Noon

3P.M.

6 P.M.

Date

9 A M.

Noon

3P.M.

6 P.M.

Date

9 AM.

Noon

3P.M.

6 P.M.

Date

9 AM.

Noon

3P.M.

6 P.M.

Date

9 AM.

Noon

3 P.M.

6 P.M.




